
番号 チーム名 9/20(日） 9/27 (日）

15(6C)
3 7x(6C)

小串
③14:30 5

5 0
4

横堀
①8:30 5

9
3 0

南部 7x
③14:30

3 6x
10x(6C)

伊勢崎
①8:30 0

0
3x 3

神流川
③14:30 2

0 4(延1 TB1)
4x

横堀 8
②11:30

3
2 1

渋川総合 4
③14:30

7x(6C) 9x(5C)
0

伊勢崎
③14:30

0
5 10

千本桜
③14:30 18x(4C)

4 8
6

富博
①8:30 3

5
6x 14(5C)

西毛 0
③14:30

9x 4
3

伊勢崎 6
②11:30

12(5C)
3 0

富博
③14:30 5

7x 9(5C)
4

富博 11x(5C)
②11:30

0
8 0

横堀 13
③14:30

1 3
9(5C)

優
勝
　
佐
野
・
前
橋
リ
ト
ル
シ
ニ
ア

26

27

28

32

29

30

31

①8:30

横堀
②11:30

②11:30

西毛
①8:30

西毛
②11:30

富博
②11:30

横堀

富博
①8:30

江戸崎ボーイズ

北毛ボーイズ

神流川
②11:30

渋川総合
①8:30

渋川総合
②11:30

千本桜
①8:30

千本桜

上里北武ボーイズ

桐生ボーイズ

本庄ボーイズ

藤岡ボーイズ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

25

24

23

11

12

8

9

10

群馬西毛ボーイズ

②11:30

神流川
①8:30

前橋中央ボーイズ7

13

14

15

9/19(土）

高崎中央ボーイズ

3 前橋ボーイズ

4 千曲ボーイズ

5 高崎ボーイズ

1

2 熊谷リトルシニア

小串
①8:30

小串
②11:30

南部
①8:30

南部

第２4回上毛新聞社中学生硬式野球大会　　　　　

深谷彩北リトルシニア

太田ボーイズ

小山ボーイズ

佐野･前橋リトルシニア

館林ボーイズ

長野ボーイズ

太田スバルボーイズ

深谷中央ボーイズ

前橋桜ボーイズ

栃木さくらボーイズ

上州ボーイズ

富士北麗ボーイズ

富岡ボーイズ

渋川ボーイズ

横浜瀬谷ボーイズ

飯田ボーイズ

伊勢崎ボーイズ

足利リトルシニア

6 宮城仙北ボーイズ


