

第24回上毛新聞社中学生硬式野球大会

番号	チーム名	9/19(土)	9/20(日)	9/27 (日)
1	高崎中央ボーイズ	小串 15(6C) ①8:30 3	7x(6C)	
2	熊谷リトルシニア	小串 ③14:30	5	
3	前橋ボーイズ	小串 5 ②11:30 4	0	5
4	千曲ボーイズ			横堀 ①8:30
5	高崎ボーイズ	南部 9 ①8:30 3	0	5
6	宮城仙北ボーイズ	南部 ③14:30	7x	
7	前橋中央ボーイズ	南部 3 ②11:30 10x(6C)	6x	
8	本庄ボーイズ			伊勢崎 ①8:30
9	藤岡ボーイズ	神流川 0 ①8:30 3x	3	0
10	深谷彩北リトルシニア	神流川 ③14:30	4(延1 TB1)	
11	太田ボーイズ	神流川 0 ②11:30 4x	2	
12	小山ボーイズ			横堀 ②11:30
13	渋川ボーイズ	渋川総合 3 ①8:30 2	1	8
14	横浜瀬谷ボーイズ	渋川総合 ③14:30	4	
15	館林ボーイズ	渋川総合 7x(6C) ②11:30 0	9x(5C)	
16	深谷中央ボーイズ			伊勢崎 ③14:30
17	前橋桜ボーイズ	千本桜 0 ①8:30 5	10	
18	栃木さくらボーイズ	千本桜 ③14:30	18x(4C)	
19	上州ボーイズ	千本桜 4 ②11:30 6	8	
20	富士北麗ボーイズ			富博 ①8:30
21	富岡ボーイズ	西毛 5 ①8:30 6x	14(5C)	3
22	飯田ボーイズ	西毛 ③14:30	0	
23	伊勢崎ボーイズ	西毛 9x ②11:30 3	4	
24	足利リトルシニア			伊勢崎 ②11:30
25	群馬西毛ボーイズ	富博 12(5C) ①8:30 3	0	6
26	上里北武ボーイズ	富博 ③14:30	5	
27	桐生ボーイズ	富博 7x ②11:30 4	9(5C)	
28	江戸崎ボーイズ			富博 ②11:30
29	北毛ボーイズ	横堀 0 ①8:30 8	0	11x(5C)
30	長野ボーイズ	横堀 ③14:30	13	
31	太田スバルボーイズ	横堀 1 ②11:30 9(5C)	3	
32	佐野・前橋リトルシニア			

優勝

佐野・前橋リトルシニア